
LOT 5 SPRINGFIELD ESTATES PHASE 

721-768, 725-835, 768-1867, 918-

BROWN SUSAN
460 SW DANTE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03199-305

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/19/2019 KR 0.54 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

184,215
4,880
28,000

217,095
120,024
97,071

HX HB WX SX 97,071
0

217,095
0

217,095

1303/0006 10/21/2015 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE E AMBROSINE

SUSAN BROWN

1205/0856 11/12/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUSTIN & CHRISTEN POT

JANICE E AMBROSINE
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10638 ADDN SFR 110 01/10/1996

10589 ADDN SFR 175 12/22/1995

2016HX Base Yr

460 SW DANTE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,255 112.2100 125.68 283,408 1990 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2043

BAS 104 100 104 8,496

BAS 593 100 593 48,443

BAS 1,346 100 1,346 109,957

FGR 360 55 198 16,175

FOP 24 30 7 572

PTO 136 5 7 572

2,563 2,255 184,215

BAS= W33 S34 FGR= S18 E20 N18 W20$ E32 FOP= E4 N6 W4 S6$ N6
E4 N3 E10 N17 BAS= N8W13 S8 E13$ W13 N8$ BAS= E13 S25 E14 N34
W10 PTO= N8 W17 S8 E17$ W17 S9$ .

BAS

33

34

32
6

4
3

10

17

13

8

FGR18

20

18

20

FOP
4

6

4

6

BAS 8

13

8

13

BAS
13

25

14

34

1017

9

PTO 8

17

8

17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 60 960.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,344

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 16 128.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,536

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

4,880

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH105.00 223.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


